Circular Wire Spacers
Wire  Spacers
Units 1-3 Shannon Industrial Estate
Lodge Road
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 3HP
e. info@euroacc.co.uk
w. www.@euroacc.co.uk
Data Sheet
Intersig's Circular Wire Spacers provide a quick and easy method of supporting reinforcement in concrete
slabs. They are supplied in 3 metre lengths and are formed into a 1 metre circle on site using tying wire.
Sandbach +44 (0) 1270 90 20 20   |   Basingstoke +44 (0) 118 981 95 22   |   Ireland +353 (0) 71 96 387 96
Rebar type
- Upper Wire: B500 Smooth
- Diagonal Wire: B500 Smooth
- Bottom Wire: B500 Smooth
Product
Code
Height
(mm)
Bar Size
(mm)
Length
(mtr)
Weight
(kg/mtr)
Pack size
(no)
Pallet Size
(no)
CWL050 50 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.211 100/300 1200
CWL060 60 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.214 100/300 1200
CWL075 75 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.219 100/300 1200
CWL090 90 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.228 100/300 1200
CWL105 105 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.235 100/300 1200
CWL120 120 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.243 100/300 1200
CWL135 135 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.252 100/300 600
CWL150 150 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.260 100/300 600
CWL165 165 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.269 100/300 600
CWL180 180 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.278 100/300 600
CWL200 200 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.291 100/300 600
* UK Stock Sizes
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*